
COMPANY NAME LEAD INSTUCTORS NAME  TOWN PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 
13th Juror  LLC Reginald Allard Southington 860-621-1013 13thjuror@cox.net 

Alix, Peter Alix, Peter South Windsor   
Bridgeport Shooting Range Paul E. Smith ** Bridgeport 203-330-9772 info@bridgeportshootingrange.com 

John Bunce John Bunce Waterford 860-910-0430 jbunceiii@gmail.com 

Robert Canto Robert Canto Farmington  860-883-5903  
Chamber Ready LLC Otis Baskins Middlebury 203-560-0997 ChamberReadyLLC@yahoo.com 

Connecticut Firearms Safety LLC Angelo Appi North Haven 203-239-7582 angeloappi@sbcglobal.net 

Connecticut Firearms Training LLC William Reed** New Milford 203-748-4867 williamreed@connecticutfirearmstraining.com 
Eastern Ct Firearms LLC Robert Guest Uncasville 860-227-5821 robguest00@gmail.com 

Gunsensei Peter Tanaka ** Willington 860-429-9777 info.gunsensei@Gmail.com 

HF LearnSafety Firearm & Security 
Training Center Herbert Furhman New Milford 203-947-4327 learnsafety@gmail.com 

James Dimmock James Dimmok Waterford   jamesdimmock@ymail.com 

Jerry's Firearms Gerald J Peters Colebrook 860-379-5829 Jpeters5829@charter.net 

Brendan Lundt Brendan Lundt** Higganum n/a BPLUNDT@yahoo.com 

Tina Perrone Tina Perrone Bantam 203-228-7621 tmpk9bruno@yahoo.com 

Majeed Guns and Firearms School, LLC   Daniel M. Majeed** Branford 203-887-8368 danielmmajeed@gmail.com 
Northwest Ct Firearms Training  Steven Pyskaty East Granby 860-837-4911 steve@northwestctfirearmstraining.com 
Stanley Parizo Jr Stanley Parizo Jr Willimantic m/a wpd271@hotmail.com 
Prepare to Act LLC Chris Marciano** Watertown 860-556-2086 chris.marciano@preparetoact.com 

Joseph Proto Joseph Proto East Haven 203-893-1722 jpdchi@gmail.com 

RTC Training Center Russell Hehn ** Bethany 203-231-2782 info@rtcfirearmstraining.com   

S.A.F.E.   Shooting & Firearm Educators 
NRA Instructor Network 

 All Certified Instructors ** 
CT Statewide   go2safe@gmail.com 

Shooting Disciplines Brent Thompson** CT/MA Statewide 860-204-7232 brent@shootingdisciplines.com 

Anthony Signore Anthony Signore Redding 203-515-8073 siggysgear.com 
George Slaiby George Slaiby Southbury 860-601-2395 GJSlaibySPD@yahoo.com 

Tactical Countermeasures Group Jimmy Guerrero New Britain 860-982-0241 info@tact1.net 

USCCA                                            US 
Concealed Carry Assoc 

National Organization ** 
CT Statewide 877-677-1919 https://www.usconcealedcarry.com/training/ 

VR Progressive Firearms Leslie Richardson South Windsor 860-205-5213 LesVRfighter@yahoo.com 

West Hill Pistol Training Robert D. Soule Jr New Hartford 860-379-7803 http://westhillpistoltraining.com/ 

Western Tactical and Security LLC Christopher Rehnberg New Milford 203-770-1980 westtacksec@gmail.com 

**Indicates more than one instructor     
NOTE: not all certified Instructors choose to be listed    
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OUT OF STATE COMPANY NAME LEAD INSTRUCTOR NAME TOWN PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Front Sight (4 Day Class Only) J Scott Hoerner ** Pahrump NV  702-837-7433 www.frontsight.com 

Gobeille Brothers Firearms Education 
and Training Michael P. Gobeille ** Orange Mass 413-370-4867 gobeillebrothers@gmail.com 

Sig Sauer Academy Sig Sauer Instructors ** Epping NH 603-610-3400 https://www.sigsaueracademy.com/ 

SSD Tactical Training Inc David Williams  Springfield Mass 413-204-0592 dw14mpoc@verizon.net 

     
**Indicates more than one instructor     
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